型        號
Model No
法蘭開距
Opening of flange
工件直徑最大值
Max. diameter
of workpiece
主軸轉速 (RPM)
Rotating speed
of spindle
頂料組
Workpiece-
supporting set
入力電源
Input Power
驅動馬達
Driving motor
CMH-400 400mm(max) Ø 400mm (max) 0.5~8.5 rpm 0 220V 1Ø DC motor
CMH-600 600mm(max) Ø 400mm (max) 0.5~8.5 rpm 0 220V 1Ø DC motor
CMH-800 800mm(max) Ø 400mm (max) 0.5~8.5 rpm 0 220V 1Ø DC motor
CMH-1000 1000mm(max) Ø 800mm (max) 0.3~3.5 rpm 2 (組 / sets) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CMH-1300 1300mm(max) Ø 800mm (max) 0.3~3.5 rpm 2 (組 / sets) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CMH-1600 1600mm(max) Ø 800mm (max) 0.3~3.5 rpm 2 (組 / sets) 220V 1Ø DC motor
● The machine is suitable for cylindrical shape and pipe to pipe welding and machine’s
precision processing to increase welding stability.
● Spindle moves on the linear slide rail to increase durability and exactness.
It’s the most suitable for sheet metal and pipe to pipe welding.